



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.3145 OF 2012

---

Office Notes, Office  
Memoranda of Coram,  
appearances, Court's  
order or Directions and  
Registrar's Orders

---

Court's or Judge's Orders

Mr. V.A. Madane for the Petitioner.  
Mrs. Anjali Helkekar for the Respondent no.1.

**CORAM:** K.K. TATED, J.

**DATED :** AUGUST 13, 2013

P.C.

By consent of both the parties, matter is  
adjourned as per CMIS date i.e. 17<sup>th</sup> September, 2013.

(K.K. TATED, J.)