



**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3145 OF 2012

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders.
---	----------------------------

Mr. V.A. Madane for the Petitioner.
Mrs. Gauri Borade i/b Neel Helekar for the respondent nos. 1 and 2.

CORAM : K.K.TATED, J.
DATED : 17/02/2014

PC:

- . Heard learned Counsel for the parties.
- 2 At the request of advocate for the Petitioner, two weeks time is granted as a last chance to file rejoinder and serve copy on other side.
- 3 Matter to appear on board as per CMIS date i.e. 18.03.2014.

(K.K.TATED, J.)