



sg

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.3145 OF 2012

Mrs. Sadhana Nitin Raut

...Petitioner

vs

Maharashtra Education Society & Others

...Respondents

.....

Ms. Hansa Mehta, i/b. Mr. J.A. Madane, for the Petitioner.

.....

CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J.

DATED: JULY 31, 2018

P.C. :

. Office to check if the Petitioner's Advocate has sought discharge. If he has sought discharge, his name should not be shown on board. Stand over to 20 August 2018.

(S.C. GUPTE, J.)